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Daron McGee
4th District
DMcgee@Jacksongov.org • 8 16-881-3322
KiMberLy ranDoLph, LegisLative aiDe  
KMrandolph@Jacsongov.org • 8 16-881-3322

Venessa huskey
2nD District
Vhuskey@Jacksongov.org • 8 16-881-3806
Dawn c. hicKMan, LegisLative aiDe 
Dchickman@Jacksongov.org • 816-881-3163 

Jalen Anderson
1st District At-Large
JAnderson@Jacksongov.org • 8 16-881-4477
Winifred Jamieson, Legislative Aide
Winifred.Jamieson@Jacksongov.org • 8 16-881-3792 

Charlie Franklin
3rd District
CFranklin@Jacksongov.org • 8 16-881-4441
Georgia M. Sanders, Legislative Aide
GMSanders@Jacksongov.org • 8 16-881-4441 

MeGan Marshall
3rD District at-Large
MMarshall@Jacksongov.org • 8 16-881-4423
ryonDa L. harper, LegisLative aiDe  
rLharper@Jacksongov.org • 816-881-3460 

Manuel “Manny” Abarca IV
1st District
MAbarca@Jacksongov.org • 8 16-881-3076
Rebeca Amezcua-Hogan, Legislative Aide
RAmezcua-Hogan@Jacksongov.org • 8 16-881-3466

Donna Peyton
2nd District At-Large
DPeyton@Jacksongov.org • 8 16-881-346 4
Calvin Williford, Legislative Aide
CDWilliford@Jacksongov.org • 8 16-881-3075

Jeanie lauer
5th District
JLauer@Jacksongov.org • 8 16-881-4476
Karen L. giuDici, LegisLative aiDe  
Kgiudici@Jacksongov.org • 8 16-881-4476 

Sean E. Smith
6th District
SESmith@Jacksongov.org • 8 16-881-3132
Ashley M. AI-Shawish, Legislative Aide
AAI-Shawish@Jacksongov.org • 8 16-881-3274 

Jackson County Courthouse
415 E. 12th Street, 2nd Floor
Kansas City, MO 64106
Jacksongov.org
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